Page 1 of 4 PCN #117661 - 00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 117661 - 00
Change Title: Select Intel® SSD D5-P4320 Series,
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series,
Intel® SSD D5-P4420 Series,
Intel® SSD DC D4512 Series,
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series,

Milestone dates are estimates and subject to change based on business and operational conditions.
Page 3 of 4 PCN #117661 - 00
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX010T801 959391
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX020T801 959393
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX040T801 959395
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (8.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX080T801 959397
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (7.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE076T801 963520
Intel® SSD DC D4512 Series (1.9TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 2x2, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPD2KS019T801 976881
Intel® SSD DC D4512 Series (7.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 2x2, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPD2KS076T801 976891
Intel® SSD DC D4512 Series (3.8TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 2x2, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPD2KS038T801 976901
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE016T801 978083
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE032T801 978084
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (6.4TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE064T801 978085
Intel® SSD D5-P4320 Series (7.68TB, 2.5in, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2NV076T801 979157
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series (15.3TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2NV153T801 979184
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack OPAL SSDPE2KX010T8OS 984815
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack OPAL SSDPE2KX020T8OS 984817
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack OPAL SSDPE2KX040T8OS 984819
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack OPAL SSDPE2KE016T8OS 984821
Intel® SSD DC P4610 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack OPAL SSDPE2KE032T8OS 984823
Intel® SSD DC P4511 Series (4.0TB, EDSFF S 5.9mm PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPEYKX040T801 985743
Intel® SSD DC P4510 Series (8.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack OPAL SSDPE2KX080T8OS 986512
Intel® SSD DC P4618 Series (6.4TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x8, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPECKE064T801 999CNK
Intel® SSD D5-P4420 Series (7.68TB, 2.5in, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2NU076T801 999DXN
Intel® SSD DC P4511 Series (2.0TB, M.2 110mm PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPELKX020T801 999H1D
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
June 25, 2020 00 Originally Published PCN
Page 4 of 4 PCN #117661 - 00